

2024 Sponsorship Levels

Your generosity helps support scholarships for players, equipment grants and seasonal operations for the league

\$1,000

Team Sponsorship/Company Name on Jersey Woodlawn Little League Website and Social Media recognition Outfield Sponsorship Recognition Banner Sponsorship Recognition Plaque Add \$500 if you'd like Outfield Sponsorship Recognition on all four fields

\$500

Woodlawn Little League Website and Social Media recognition Sponsorship Recognition Banner

Donations of other value and in-kind donations

We appreciate any donation to help make Woodlawn Little League a community-based youth development organization where children can learn to play baseball and softball.

Thanks for your support!



2024 Sponsorship Form

Yes, I wish to support Woodlawn Little League and make a tax-deductible donation to youth activities in our community for the 2023 season.

Please Complete This Form, Enclose Your Payment and Mail it to the Address Below:

	\$1000 – team sponsorship, outfield recognition banners and website recognition
	add additional Outfield Recognition Banners on all fields for an increase to my donation of \$500
	\$500 – banner and website recognition
	Donation of another amount
	Contact me about an in-kind donation
	Sponsor Information
Business Name:	
Business Addres	s:
Telephone:	Fax:
Contact:	E-mail:
Website Address	:
Requested Team	1:
Social Media IDs	
	\fbox

Please forward appropriate formatted artwork for banner and Internet link to: <u>info@woodlawnll.org</u>

Please make check(s) payable to "Woodlawn Little League" Sponsor form and checks may be mailed to: WOODLAWN LITTLE LEAGUE P.O. Box 20 Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Woodlawn Little League is a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Charitable Organization. Our EIN is 23-7110048. Email us if you would like a copy of our W-9.